Bus

Bus 9

Direction
Mocenok CesepHbinn — K nm. Kuposa

38 stops

Open route schedule

Mocenok CeBepHbIit

Wrapckas ynuua

HoBocTporiku

MarasuH Masik

ObwexunTtre

Ynuua ®apeesa

3aBop Cesep

Bubnuoteka (Ynuua O6beanHeHus)
Ynnua MakapeHko

Ynuua KypyaTtoBa

MarasuH (>x/m CHerunpwm)
PaccBeTHas ynuua

Toprosein ueHTp (yn. PacceBeTHas)
MonuknuHuka (knnmaccme CHernpm)
Lkona (Ynuua Kouy6es)
YKunmaccue PogHuku

Ynuua ToneHvHa

JlepoBas apeHa

Ynuuya CeeyHukoBa

Ynuuya NpebeHLmkoBa

KyboBas ynuua

uii

Go to website

Route schedule
Mocenok CesepHbin — OK nm. Kuposa

Monday 03:00
Tuesday 03:00
Wednesday 03:00
Thursday 03:00
Friday 03:00
Saturday 03:00
Sunday 03:00
Route info

Direction: NMocenok CeBepHblii
Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

S0H-2101 f

ZHH-EI.L::.m
/]
o
4
i
Faenploackoe i
Kagdguige f
!
“\ f0 4
N !
.\)\ If
/ '\\ j!
% :
r N
# o
y =
” 50H-2119
/ S
M - //
// ol P
- i :
3 7 NS
= - MNnexaHoBokn %
L L / . \\\
I KponoTKMHCKNA=" S
e %,
i S %
il I| 5 I :
s i sergropensisetiap capibuors
B 9 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-9-680387823-3200956477
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-9-680387823-3200956477
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-9-680387823-3200956477

XoBaHckas ynuua

Ynuua MNasnosa

O6uwectBo Masik

Cagbl Yuutenb

Cagpl Iiobutenb

Xpam Cesatoro My4yeHuka EsreHus
Ynuua becTtyxeBa

Ynuua XykoBckoro
Bavikanbckas ynuua
Cubupckuin Kagetckuii Kopnyc
CeBepHas ynuua

OK OHeprus

MarasuH YemnunoH

MarasuH Yiot

[naHoBas ynvua
XonogunbHas ynuua

OK um. Knposa



Direction
OK um. Knupoea — lNocenok CeBepHbIi

39 stops

Open route schedule

OK vim. Knposa

XonogunbHas ynvua

MnaHoBas ynuua

MarasuH Yot

MarasuH YemnnoH

MeTpo 3aenbLoBckas

OK SHeprus

CeBepHas ynuua

Cwnbupckuin Kagetckuii Kopnyc

Bbavikanbckas ynuua

Ynuua XykoBckoro

Ynuua bectyxeBa

Xpam Cesatoro My4yeHuka EsreHus

Cagpl Iiobutenb

Cagbl Yuutenb

O6uwectBo Masik

Ynuua MNasnosa

XoBaHckada ynuua

Kybosas ynuua

Ynuuya NpebeHLmkoBa

Ynuuya CeeyHukoBa

JlepoBas apeHa

Ynuua ToneHuHa

>Kunmaccume PogHuku

LWkona (Ynuua Kouybes)

Route schedule
OK um. Knposa — lNocenok CeBepHbii

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: K nm. Knuposa
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

03:57

03:57

03:57

03:57

03:57

03:57

03:57


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-9-680387823-3200956477

MonuknuHuka (PKunmaccme CHervnpm)

Toproseiin LeHTp (yn. PacceBeTHas)

PacceeTtHasa ynuua

Mara3suH XXunmaccus CHervpu

Ynuua KypyaToBa

Ynnua MakapeHko

BubnuoTteka

3aBop Ceep

Ynuua ®apeesa

ObwexunTtre (ynuua ®ageesa)

MarasunH Masik

HoBocTpoliku

Wrapckas ynuua

Mocenok CeBepHbIit

9 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



